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Bismarck-Henning Rossville-Alvin High School
2020 - 2021 Wrestling (Boys Varsity)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Thu Apr 29 At Monticello with Oakwood SG 5:30 PM MONTICELLO HIGH SCHOOL Away

Tue May 4 WESTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM BHRA Home

Thu May 6 At Rantoul with W-L SG 6:00 PM RANTOUL TWP HIGH SCHOOL Away

Tue May 11 DANVILLE HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM BHRA Home

Thu May 13 At Rantoul with Clinton SG 6:00 PM RANTOUL TWP HIGH SCHOOL Away

Tue May 18 At Oakwood with Effingham SG 6:00 PM OAKWOOD HIGH SCHOOL Away

Thu May 20 At SJO with Judah SG 6:00 PM ST JOSEPH-OGDEN HIGH SCHOOL Away

Tue May 25 URBANA HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM BHRA (HSG) Home

Fri May 28 At Unity with GCMS SG 5:00 PM UNITY HIGH SCHOOL Away

Tue Jun 1 WESTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM WESTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Away

Thu Jun 3 At Clifton C. with Kankakee SG 5:00 PM Clifton (Central) Away

Tue Jun 8 Cumberland Tri SG 6:00 PM CUMBERLAND HIGH SCHOOL Away

Thu Jun 10 HOOPESTON AREA HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 6:00 PM HOOPESTON AREA HIGH SCHOOL Away

Sat Jun 12 Clinton & Hoopeston Area SG 10:00 AM BHRA (HSG) Home


